
WED, 08/02/2023 1 Ramah
VEHICLE: 1 DRIVER: /

AM Route 2 students
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 6:30 AM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

2 6:39 AM Hwy 53 & 4664

3 6:40 AM Hwy53 & flintstone

4 6:50 AM Kandy Kitchen [TURN-AROUND]

5 7:02 AM Pinehill Market

6 7:06 AM Yucca Village

7 7:08 AM Pinetop Housing

8 7:15 AM Family Haven Farms [TURN-AROUND]

9 7:21 AM Ramah chapter

10 7:25 AM Chapter House (Hwy 53 & Bia 125)

11 7:27 AM Giqantes & Flintstone Rd.  (Nwy 53 & Bia 135)

12 7:35 AM Hwy 53 & 4653

13 7:40 AM Sunset Village Housing

14 7:43 AM Hwy 53 MM36/Jose rd

15 7:50 AM RAMAH HIGH SCHOOL (27 LEWIS ST, RAMAH NM)
SCHOOL

RAMAH HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:40 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

Page 1 08/02/2023



WED, 08/02/2023 1 Ramah
VEHICLE: 1 DRIVER: /

PM Route 0 student
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 2:45 PM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

2 3:00 PM RAMAH HIGH SCHOOL (27 LEWIS ST, RAMAH NM)
SCHOOL

RAMAH HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:40 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

3 3:11 PM Zuni Line & 3079

4 3:16 PM LDS Church [2] (LDS Church)

5 3:22 PM Highway 53 #5070 (hwy 53 #5070)

6 3:22 PM Highway 53 & Kokopelli Rd. (hwy 53 kokopelli rd)

7 3:28 PM hwy53 & BIA 130

8 3:30 PM Sunset Village  housing

9 3:38 PM Highway 53 & 4664 (Hwy 53 & 4664)

10 3:40 PM Highway 53 & Pinoville Rd. (Hwy 53 & pinoville)

11 3:42 PM Highway 53 & Flintstone Rd. (Hwy 53 & flintstone rd)

12 3:50 PM Chapter House (Hwy 53 & Bia 125)

13 4:05 PM Giqantes & Flintstone Rd.  (Nwy 53 & Bia 135)

14 4:10 PM Highway 53 & 4653 (Hwy 53 & 4653)

15 4:20 PM Hwy 53 MM36/Jose rd

16 4:25 PM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

Page 2 08/02/2023



WED, 08/02/2023 4 Ramah
VEHICLE: 4 DRIVER: /

AM Route 0 student
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 5:50 AM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

2 6:20 AM Pinehill Market

3 6:25 AM Yucca Village

4 6:28 AM Pinetop Housing

5 6:40 AM Ramah Chapter [1] (Ramah Chapter)

6 6:50 AM Sunset Village  housing

7 7:00 AM LDS Church [2] (LDS Church)

8 7:55 AM UNM Academy (705 Gurley Ave, Gallup NM)
SCHOOL

MCKINLEY ACADEMY Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:00 PM ~ 3:05 PM

9 8:10 AM GALLUP CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (325 MARGUERITE ST., GALLUP NM)
SCHOOL

GALLUP CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:15 AM / 3:20 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:05 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:15 PM ~ 3:25 PM

Page 3 08/02/2023



WED, 08/02/2023 4 Ramah
VEHICLE: 4 DRIVER: /

PM Route 0 student
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 2:10 PM UNM Academy (705 Gurley Ave, Gallup NM)
SCHOOL

MCKINLEY ACADEMY Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:00 PM ~ 3:05 PM

2 2:55 PM Zuni Line & 3079

3 3:00 PM LDS Church [2] (LDS Church)

4 3:05 PM RAMAH HIGH SCHOOL (27 LEWIS ST, RAMAH NM)
SCHOOL

RAMAH HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:40 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

5 3:30 PM Candy Kitchen

6 3:38 PM Pinehill Market

7 3:45 PM Yucca Village

8 3:48 PM Pinetop Housing

9 3:55 PM Family Haven Farms

10 4:15 PM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

Page 4 08/02/2023



WED, 08/02/2023 6 Ramah
VEHICLE: 6 DRIVER: Shari Lambson

AM Route 0 student
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 6:25 AM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

2 7:01 AM Pineville market

3 7:05 AM Yucca Village58

4 7:06 AM Yucca Village

5 7:07 AM Pinetop Housing

6 7:17 AM Family Haven Farms

7 7:30 AM RAMAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (17 EVANS CIRCLE, RAMAH NM)
SCHOOL

RAMAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

Page 5 08/02/2023



WED, 08/02/2023 6 Ramah
VEHICLE: 6 DRIVER: Shari Lambson

PM Route 0 student
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 2:30 PM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

2 2:50 PM RAMAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (17 EVANS CIRCLE, RAMAH NM)
SCHOOL

RAMAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

3 3:30 PM Pineville market

4 3:38 PM Yucca Village58

5 3:40 PM Yucca Village

6 3:42 PM Pinetop Housing

7 3:52 PM Family Haven Farms

8 4:15 PM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

Page 6 08/02/2023



WED, 08/02/2023 7 Ramah
VEHICLE: 7 DRIVER: /

AM Route 0 student
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 6:31 AM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

2 6:37 AM Highway 53 #5070 (hwy 53 #5070)

3 6:48 AM Bee's rd & Bia 167

4 7:01 AM Ramah Chapter [1] (Ramah Chapter)

5 7:09 AM Hwy53 & Bia125

6 7:15 AM Sunset Village  housing

7 7:30 AM Zuni Line & 3079

8 7:35 AM RAMAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (17 EVANS CIRCLE, RAMAH NM)
SCHOOL

RAMAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

9 7:38 AM RAMAH HIGH SCHOOL (27 LEWIS ST, RAMAH NM)
SCHOOL

RAMAH HIGH SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:40 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:55 PM ~ 3:10 PM

10 7:40 AM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

Page 7 08/02/2023



WED, 08/02/2023 7 Ramah
VEHICLE: 7 DRIVER: /

PM Route 0 student
Every weekday (08/01/2023 ~ 05/26/2024)

1 2:30 PM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

2 2:50 PM RAMAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (17 EVANS CIRCLE, RAMAH NM)
SCHOOL

RAMAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bell Time: 7:45 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:35 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:00 PM

3 3:00 PM Zuni Line & 3079

4 3:10 PM Highway 53 #5070 (hwy 53 #5070)

5 3:12 PM Highway 53 & Kokopelli Rd. (hwy 53 kokopelli rd)

6 3:15 PM Sunset Village  housing

7 3:28 PM Highway 53 & Pinoville Rd. (Hwy 53 & pinoville)

8 3:35 PM Bee's rd & Bia 167

9 3:42 PM Ramah Chapter [2] (Ramah Chapter)

10 4:10 PM Ramah Bus Depot (74 S Bloomfield Ave, Ramah NM)

Page 8 08/02/2023


